The Dartmoor League

Final Table League One

TEAM PLAYED POINTS
Okehampton 10 32.5
Downes Crediton 10 31.5
Wrangaton 10 29
Fingle Glen 10 23.5
Dartmouth 10 19
Boringdon Park 10 14.5
Final Table League Two
TEAM PLAYED POINTS
Honiton 10 30.5
Thurlestone 10 29
Tavistock 10 27
Teign Valley 10 24.5
Bovey Castle 10 22
Bigbury 10 17
Match Results League One
Date Played Team Points Team Points
26 March Boringdon Park 0.5 Okehampton 4.5
9 April Okehampton 4 Wrangaton 1
16 April Dartmouth 2 Okehampton 3
23 April Dartmouth 3.5 Boringdon Park 1.5
23 April Wrangaton 4.5 Downes Crediton 0.5
29 April Okehampton 3.5 Fingle Glen 1.5
21 May Wrangaton 5 Fingle Glen 0




28 May
28 May
10 June
10 June
18 June
1 July

9 July

9 July
16 July
6 August
6 August

13 August

13 August

13 August

27 August

27 August

27 August

2 September
2 September
16 September
16 September
30 September

30 September

Date Played
16 April

23 April

Boringdon Park 2.5 Wrangaton
Okehampton 3 Downes Crediton
Wrangaton 4 Dartmouth
Boringdon Park 2 Downes Crediton
Downes Crediton 5 Fingle Glen
Wrangaton 5 Boringdon Park
Downes Crediton 3.5 Okehampton
Boringdon Park 2.5 Dartmouth
Fingle Glen 3 Okehampton
Okehampton 5 Dartmouth
Fingle Glen 5 Boringdon Park
Okehampton 3.5 Boringdon Park
Fingle Glen 2.5 Downes Crediton
Dartmouth 3 Wrangaton
Boringdon Park 3 Fingle Glen
Downes Crediton 5 Wrangaton
Dartmouth 3 Downes Crediton
Downes Crediton 4 Boringdon Park
Fingle Glen 2.5 Wrangaton
Fingle Glen 4 Dartmouth
Wrangaton 2.5 Okehampton
Dartmouth 2 Fingle Glen
Downes Crediton 4 Dartmouth

Match Results League Two
Team Points Team

Teign Valley 2.5  Thurlestone

Bigbury 2.5 Teign Valley

2.5

1.5

2.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Points
2.5

2.5



29 April
29 April
14 May
21 May
21 May
28 May
3 June
10 June
18 June
18 June
25 June
1 July

9 July

9 July
16 July
23 July
30 July
6 August
6 August

13 August

19 August

19 August

27 August

2 September
9 September
16 September
16 September

22 September

Bovey Castle
Thurlestone
Bigbury
Tavistock
Bovey Castle
Bovey Castle
Teign Valley
Bigbury
Thurlestone
Bovey Castle
Tavistock
Honiton
Bigbury
Thurlestone
Bovey Castle
Honiton
Teign Valley
Thurlestone
Tavistock

Teign Valley
Bigbury
Honiton
Tavistock
Teign Valley
Honiton
Tavistock
Thurlestone

Honiton

1.5

3.5

1.5

3.5

4.5

Teign Valley
Honiton
Thurlestone
Thurlestone
Bigbury
Thurlestone
Tavistock
Honiton
Tavistock
Honiton
Bovey Castle
Thurlestone
Bovey Castle
Teign Valley
Tavistock
Teign Valley
Bovey Castle
Bigbury
Honiton

Bigbury
Tavistock
Bovey Castle
Teign Valley
Honiton
Tavistock
Bigbury
Bovey Castle

Bigbury

3.5

1.5

3.5

1.5

0.5






