## The Dartmoor League

## Final Table League One

TEAM	PLAYED	POINTS
Okehampton	10	32.5
Downes Crediton	10	31.5
Wrangaton	10	29
Fingle Glen	10	23.5
Dartmouth	10	19
Boringdon Park	10	14.5

## Final Table League Two

TEAM	PLAYED	POINTS
Honiton	10	30.5
Thurlestone	10	29
Tavistock	10	27
Teign Valley	10	24.5
Bovey Castle	10	22
Bigbury	10	17

## Match Results League One

<b>Date Played</b>	Team	Points	Team	Points
26 March	Boringdon Park	0.5	Okehampton	4.5
9 April	Okehampton	4	Wrangaton	1
16 April	Dartmouth	2	Okehampton	3
23 April	Dartmouth	3.5	Boringdon Park	1.5
23 April	Wrangaton	4.5	Downes Crediton	0.5
29 April	Okehampton	3.5	Fingle Glen	1.5
21 May	Wrangaton	5	Fingle Glen	0

16 April	Teign Valley	2.5	Thurlestone	2.5
Date Played	Match F Team	Results Points	League Two	Points
30 September	Downes Crediton	4	Dartmouth	1
30 September	Dartmouth	2	Fingle Glen	3
16 September	Wrangaton	2.5	Okehampton	2.5
16 September	Fingle Glen	4	Dartmouth	1
2 September	Fingle Glen	2.5	Wrangaton	2.5
2 September	Downes Crediton	4	Boringdon Park	1
27 August	Dartmouth	3	Downes Crediton	2
27 August	Downes Crediton	5	Wrangaton	0
27 August	Boringdon Park	3	Fingle Glen	2
13 August	Dartmouth	3	Wrangaton	2
13 August	Fingle Glen	2.5	Downes Crediton	2.5
13 August	Okehampton	3.5	Boringdon Park	1.5
6 August	Fingle Glen	5	Boringdon Park	0
6 August	Okehampton	5	Dartmouth	0
16 July	Fingle Glen	3	Okehampton	2
9 July	Boringdon Park	2.5	Dartmouth	2.5
9 July	Downes Crediton	3.5	Okehampton	1.5
1 July	Wrangaton	5	Boringdon Park	0
18 June	Downes Crediton	5	Fingle Glen	0
10 June	Boringdon Park	2	Downes Crediton	3
28 May 10 June	Okehampton Wrangaton	3 4	Downes Crediton  Dartmouth	2 1
28 May	Boringdon Park	2.5	Wrangaton	2.5
20.14		2.5		2.5

23 April Bigbury 2.5 Teign Valley 2.5

29 April	Bovey Castle	3	Teign Valley	2
29 April	Thurlestone	3	Honiton	2
14 May	Bigbury	5	Thurlestone	0
21 May	Tavistock	3	Thurlestone	2
21 May	Bovey Castle	5	Bigbury	0
28 May	Bovey Castle	2	Thurlestone	3
3 June	Teign Valley	2	Tavistock	3
10 June	Bigbury	3	Honiton	2
18 June	Thurlestone	4	Tavistock	1
18 June	Bovey Castle	2.5	Honiton	2.5
25 June	Tavistock	4	Bovey Castle	1
1 July	Honiton	3	Thurlestone	2
9 July	Bigbury	1.5	Bovey Castle	3.5
9 July	Thurlestone	3.5	Teign Valley	1.5
16 July	Bovey Castle	1.5	Tavistock	3.5
23 July	Honiton	3	Teign Valley	2
30 July	Teign Valley	4	Bovey Castle	1
6 August	Thurlestone	4.5	Bigbury	0.5
6 August	Tavistock	2	Honiton	3
13 August	Teign Valley	4	Bigbury	1
19 August	Bigbury	2	Tavistock	3
19 August	Honiton	3	Bovey Castle	2
27 August	Tavistock	4	Teign Valley	1
2 September	Teign Valley	3	Honiton	2
9 September	Honiton	5	Tavistock	0
16 September	Tavistock	3.5	Bigbury	1.5
16 September	Thurlestone	4.5	Bovey Castle	0.5
22 September	Honiton	5	Bigbury	0